Printing time:10:41
THURSDAY, 12.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111208 KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |SEJONG W 7.25/4.40/1.38112.0/1.97132.0/2.901.71/1.90/3.25/2.80|11.0| 11.0/3.10 | 19.0[1.57 | 3.70|2.15] 2.60 | 5.20 | 1.60
13:00111209KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |HWACHE.W 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45]8.50|6.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.40|3.502.00|6.75]1.87 |6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.05
13:0011450 KR1W |SEOUL W INCHEON W 2.40/3.60|2.5013.7014.00]7.508.0011.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.90 | 3.2511.97 |16.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.25 | 2.30
15:00111449ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA DIRE DAWA 2.10]3.05]3.60 1.47]2.50 | 5.00
16:00| 3480 |PO3PF W.KRAKOW KALISZ 1.4514.10/6.75]12.15]11.013.15|27.0/1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.5512.10 | 1.67 ] 1.60 | 3.803.00 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
17:00{11210/[EGYLC|ISMAILY ENPPI 3.00|2.75|2.60(4.904.40]9.00|9.001.32|3.10 | 6.50 | 4.00 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.20
18:00111462/[ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA B.D.KEN. 3.6013.05]2.10 1.4112.70 | 5.40
18:00/ 5841 |[LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |KAUN.Z.II 1.1816.75/10.511.5017.0]2.00 | 60.02.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.30 | 2.55]3.35|19.0|2.20|2.40] 1.25 | 5.10
18:30| 8967 |[FIN3C |NARPES K. VPS Il 5.40/4.50|1.45|7.25|1.95 3.2011.25]1.70 1.401.47
19:00| 3471 |PO3PF|CHOJNICZA SWIT S. 1.73]3.504.60]2.70 | 7.2514.70 | 13.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]2.75| 2.05]|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.85]2.35] 1.83 | 3.15
19:00| 6043 |[ECM21|UKRAI.M21 DENM.M21 2.95/3.40|2.4014.90/3.80]19.50|7.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.8014.903.90/2.10/8.50]1.95|6.75]11.68|2.10|2.40 | 2.20
19:30111598MALI1 |AFE DJOLIBA 5.10/3.35|1.70 1.4112.70
19:30| 5491 |[SW4V | TVAAKERS ASTRIO 1.9313.80|3.15]12.95/4.90]5.10 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.102.0512.45|2.15]|1.60 | 440 1.82|6.75]1.45|1.65]1.65 | 1.93
20:00| 5431 |[SWE3 |HASSLEH. OLYMPI.M. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30 | 4.60]6.009.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.202.601.87|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.30
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |MOTALA KUMLA 1.4814.40/5.20]12.007.0013.05|15.0/2.70|1.35|1.9211.95|1.72|1.57]11.45/3.10|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.60]1.37 | 2.25
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |LANDVETT. BOLJAN 1.5814.304.30]2.205.903.45|11.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95]1.87 | 1.70|1.45|3.25]12.05|9.001.37 | 1.57 ] 1.42| 2.00
20:30/111211|[EGYLC|C.CLEOP. NB EGYPT 2.7012.85|2.8014.60|4.80]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.80|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00]2.10]2.90|3.05|3.10
20:30| 8968 |ICEWC|THORW HAFNARF.W 2.50|3.60|2.40(4.00/3.70]7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75]2.85|2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25] 1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.92]2.15 | 2.10
21:00/ 1523 BRU20 |JUV. U20 SANTO.M20 2.9013.7012.1014.60|3.2018.50 | 5.80)2.1511.55]2.35/2.15|3.90|3.35/1.8216.50[1.70 | 5.00|1.50 | 1.77 1 2.00 | 1.80
21:00| 1524 BRU20 BRAG.M20 PALM.M20 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.006.002.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.60 | 3.101.82|6.25]1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|1.98 | 1.85
22:00| 4034 |[ES2PF |MIRANDES SANTANDER (3:3) |12.10|3.45|3.50]3.35|5.60/6.25/10.5/11.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.653.25|2.651.90 |5.8012.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.102.00 | 2.60
22:00| 6044 ECM21/GERM.M21 SVN.M21 1.404.80|7.00)1.93|14.0]2.75|38.012.55|1.45|2.15(2.10]1.73|1.52]|1.47|3.2512.80 | 14.0]1.58 | 1.90 ] 1.38 | 4.50
22:00| 6045 ECM21/CZECH M21 ENGL.M21 6.2514.60|1.47111.0/2.05]30.03.1012.29|1.55]2.40|2.20]9.00 | 8.5012.80|12.0]1.57 | 3.50]|1.63 | 1.98|4.10 | 1.48
22:00| 6046 ECM21|FINL.M21 NETH.M21 7.004.701.40112.0{1.9732.0|2.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15[9.00 | 9.002.80 | 13.0| 1.48 | 3.35[1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
23:00/11064{ICEWC BREIDAB.W HK KOP.W 1.01114.0|27.0 4.90|1.10
23:00/ 1307 |COL C |FORTALEZA LEONES 1.4214.10/7.50]2.10 | 14.013.10[32.01.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70]1.65|3.90]3.25|16.0|2.15|2.60 ] 1.63 | 5.40
23:00/ 1681 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. COMERCIA. 1.3014.80/9.50)11.8317.012.55|38.0/1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.5011.92|1.50]1.523.30]|3.45|19.012.30|2.60]|1.48 | 5.70
23:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE SETIF 1.35]4.309.50]2.00| 18.0]2.95|38.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.15]2.50 | 1.70| 1.62 | 4.20]3.70 | 23.0 2.60 | 3.05] 1.68 | 7.00
23:00/ 3866 ALG 1 |MC ALGER MOSTAGAN. 1.3514.3019.50]11.97 118.012.95|38.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.40|1.67]1.624.10]3.60 | 23.0|2.55|3.00 | 1.65 | 6.50
23:00/ 3867 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. BELOUIZD. 4.203.25|1.87|7.00|3.05]15.05.70|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]7.50 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.85|4.00 | 2.25
23:00/ 3868 |ALG 1 |PARADOU MAGRA 2.05]3.2513.5013.35/5.9016.0010.5/1.6212.15]4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.9516.50(2.50 | 10.0|1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
23:30/ 1495 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. INDEP.J. 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.30|13.0)3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87]1.70 |4.40)3.35|13.0|2.20|2.70 ] 1.77 | 5.40
00:55| 1361 |URU 1 |CERRO L. WANDERERS 12.15|3.15|3.35/3.50 | 5.70]16.75|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0]2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.20
00:55| 1501 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. BAHIA 2.10]3.20]3.4013.45/5.70/6.5010.01.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20/3.90|2.80(1.986.50[2.40|10.0|2.00|2.65[2.35|3.15
00:55/ 1502 BRA 1 |VITORIA CRUZEIRO 3.35|3.1512.3015.70|3.80)10.5|7.75]11.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.2012.45|10.0|2.15|7.25[12.00 | 2.85]3.25 | 2.60
01:30{ 1503 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE SANTOS 2.15/3.20|3.70}3.50 |6.00]7.0012.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.103.00f2.10|7.00]2.60 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.85]2.50 | 3.60
02:00| 1505 |BRA 1 |GREMIO CORINTH. 2.4013.1013.2014.005.6018.5010.5/1.47 12.50|5.00|3.60|4.80|3.50(2.20|7.50(2.45/10.0|2.10|2.90}2.85|3.25
02:20| 1279 |COAP |AM.CALI DEP.TOL. 1.78 13.50 1 4.90)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|3.45|2.35]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 4.20
02:3011385MLS  |NY CITY ATL.UTD. 1.9013.45/3.80]12.95/5.6015.20|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.70|2.15]1.70 | 4.60]2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
03:00111212)USL 1 |[UN.OMAHA GREENV.T. 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.25/4.80/6.009.00f1.71]1.90|3.25/2.80|3.35/2.60(1.87]5.90[2.05/8.00/1.75|2.30[2.05|2.45
03:00111505USL 2 |RKC soOcc. RIV.LIGHT 2.05/3.80|2.9013.05/4.50]5.60|8.0012.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]12.402.1511.57|4.30]1.70|5.90|1.32| 1.45|1.53 | 1.67
03:00/11506/USL 2 |ST.KROIX ROCESTER 2.35/3.70|2.5013.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20]1.70 | 5.501.37 | 1.60 | 1.73 | 1.77
03:00] 1395 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. COLO coLoO 5.8013.8011.5519.002.30117.03.60/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50(2.8013.0/1.65|4.00|1.85|2.2513.80 | 1.65
03:00/ 1496 [ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. EL S.ANT. 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0010.5]1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]2.45|10.011.92|2.55[2.15|3.10
03:30/ 1506 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO VASCO 1.85]3.40/4.60)3.008.0015.80|16.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.60]3.90|2.50)1.95/6.50]2.90| 13.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.50
03:30/1507 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN INTERNAC. 2.05]3.204.00/3.40/6.75|6.75|13.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.85[2.05|6.75[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.50 | 4.20
04:00111508USL 2 |CITY SD TUCSON 3.90|4.4011.6315.30|2.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
04:20] 1280 |COAP |SANTA FE ATL.NAC. 3.35/3.35|2.20|5.50|3.60]10.5|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]5.80 | 4.80|2.35/9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50|2.90 | 2.30
05:00111509|USL 2 |UTAH UTD. COLOR.S. 1.2316.00|9.00]1.60|15.0]|2.20 | 45.0]|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.60 | 1.30]1.35|2.75]3.10| 18.0] 2.05 | 2.25] 1.32 | 4.90




